
Make / Model Years
Notes: Refer to B&W for additional information
(800) 810-4918           www.bwtrailerhitches.com

Hitch 
Complete

Mounting
Rails

Center
Piece

1500 2019-2023 Excludes 2019 LD/Limited with CarbonPro Bed BW1019 GNRM1019 GNRC919
1500 LD 2019 Includes Light Duty & Limited Edition BW1057 GNRM1057 GNRC959
1500 2007-2018 Short Bed w/Fully Boxed Frame BW1057 GNRM1057 GNRC959
1500 2007-2018 Long Bed w/Fully Boxed Frame BW1007 GNRM1007 GNRC959
1500 LD 1999-2007 Tube Frame changing to C-Channel before axle BW1059 GNRM1059 GNRC959
1500 1988-1998 Short Bed  BW1050 GNRM1050 GNRC950
1500 1988-1998 Long Bed  BW1000 GNRM1000 GNRC800
1500 1973-1987 Requires Drilling BW1400 < <
2500 2020-2024 Excludes Trucks with CarbonPro Bed BW1020 GNRM1020 GNRC920
2500 2016-2019 > BW1016 GNRM1016 GNRC912
2500 2011-2015 > BW1012 GNRM1012 GNRC912
2500 HD 2001-2010 > BW1067 GNRM1067 GNRC959
2500 LD 1999-2007 Tube Frame changing to C-Channel before axle BW1059 GNRM1059 GNRC959
2500 1999-2000 Old Body Style, Short Bed w/Full C-Channel Frame BW1050 GNRM1050 GNRC950
2500 1999-2000 Long Bed w/Full C-Channel Frame BW1000 GNRM1000 GNRC800
2500 1988-1998 Short Bed BW1050 GNRM1050 GNRC950
2500 1988-1998 Long Bed  BW1000 GNRM1000 GNRC800
2500 1973-1987 Requires Drilling BW1400 < <
3500 2020-2022 Excludes Trucks with CarbonPro Bed BW1020 GNRM1020 GNRC920
3500 2016-2019 > BW1016 GNRM1016 GNRC912
3500 2011-2015 > BW1012 GNRM1012 GNRC912
3500 2007-2010 3500 (With 1 bed cross member over the axle) BW1067 GNRM1067 GNRC959
3500 2001-2007 3500 (With 2 bed cross members over the axle) BW1062 GNRM1062 GNRC962
3500 1999-2000 Old Body Style, Short Bed w/Full C-Channel Frame BW1050 GNRM1050 GNRC950
3500 1999-2000 Long Bed w/Full C-Channel Frame BW1000 GNRM1000 GNRC800
3500 1988-1998 Short Bed BW1050 GNRM1050 GNRC950
3500 1988-1998 Long Bed  BW1000 GNRM1000 GNRC800
3500 1973-1987 Requires Drilling into Frame BW1400 < <

F150 2015-2023 Excludes Lightning, Raptor & 2019-2023 Limited BW1121 GNRM1121 GNRC900
F150 2004-2014 Excludes 2004 F150 Heritage Edition BW1104 GNRM1104 GNRC959
F150 2004 Fits F150 Heritage edition BW1197 GNRM1197 GNRC800
F150 1997-2003 Without Air Bag Overloads BW1197 GNRM1197 GNRC800
F150 1980-1996 > BW1150 GNRM1150 GNRC800
F250 2023 > BW1123 GNRM1123 GNRC823
F250 2017-2022 > BW1116 GNRM1117 GNRC816
F250 2011-2016 > BW1111 GNRM1111 GNRC800
F250 1999-2010 > BW1108 GNRM1108 GNRC800
F250 LD 1997-2003 > BW1197 GNRM1197 GNRC800
F250 1980-1998 Without Overload Springs, Excludes F250 LD BW1100 GNRM1100 GNRC800
F250 1980-1998 With Overload Springs, Requires Drilling BW1110 GNRM1110 GNRC800
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F350 2023 > BW1123 GNRM1123 GNRC823
F350 2017-2022 > BW1116 GNRM1117 GNRC816
F350 2011-2016 > BW1111 GNRM1111 GNRC800
F350 1999-2010 > BW1108 GNRM1108 GNRC800
F350 1980-1998 Without Overload Springs, Excludes F250 LD BW1100 GNRM1100 GNRC800
F350 1980-1998 With Overload Springs, Requires Drilling BW1110 GNRM1110 GNRC800
F450 2023 With Factory Installed Bed BW1123 GNRM1123 GNRC823
F450 2017-2022 With Factory Installed Bed BW1116 GNRM1117 GNRC816
F450 2011-2016 With Factory Installed Bed BW1111 GNRM1111 GNRC800
F450 2008-2010 With Factory Installed Bed BW1108 GNRM1108 GNRC800

1500 2019-2023 Excludes Ram 1500 Classic & Ram TRX BW1319 GNRM1319 GNRC800
1500 2019-2023 Classic 1500 BW1309 GNRM1309 GNRC909
1500 2009-2018 *See B&W website for important information BW1309 GNRM1309 GNRC909
1500 2002-2008 Excludes Mega-Cab BW1316 GNRM1316 GNRC900
1500 2006-2012 Includes Mega-Cab BW1308 GNRM1308 GNRC907
1500 1994-2001 > BW1394 GNRM1394 GNRC900
1500 1973-1993 Requires Drilling BW1300 < <
2500 2019-2023 2021/2022 Call B&W for special drilling template BW1320 < <
2500 2014-2018 > BW1384 < <
2500 2010-2013 Diesel Trucks BW1313 GNRM1313 GNRC900
2500 2003-2009 Gas or Diesel Trucks BW1313 GNRM1313 GNRC900
2500 2013 Gas Trucks, Includes Mega-Cab BW1308 GNRM1308 GNRC907
2500 2010-2012 Gas Trucks BW1308 GNRM1308 GNRC907
2500 2006-2012 > BW1308 GNRM1308 GNRC907
2500 1994-2002 > BW1394 GNRM1394 GNRC900
2500 1973-1993 Requires Drilling BW1300 < <
3500 2019-2023 2021/2022 Call B&W for special drilling template BW1320 < <
3500 2013-2018 > BW1314 < <
3500 2010-2012 Diesel Trucks BW1313 GNRM1313 GNRC900
3500 2010-2012 Gas Trucks BW1308 GNRM1308 GNRC907
3500 2006-2012 Includes Mega-Cab BW1308 GNRM1308 GNRC907
3500 2003-2009 Gas & Diesel Trucks BW1313 GNRM1313 GNRC900
3500 1994-2002 > BW1394 GNRM1394 GNRC900
3500 1973-1993 Requires Drilling BW1300 < <

Titan 2004-2019 Excludes Titan XD BW1208 GNRM1208 GNRC1218
Titan XD 2017-2018 Includes XD Model S BW1217 GNRM1217 GNRC1219

Tundra 2022-2023 > BW1222 GNRM1222 GNRC1252
Tundra 2007-2021 If using GNXA4585 or RVK3500 refer to B&W BW1257 GNRM1257 GNRC1256
Tundra 2000-2006 > BW1251 GNRM1251 GNRC1250

Universal > Flatbed Kit 6"x8" - 1/2" Plate - 1/8" Socket Riser BW1500 < <

Nissan

Flat Bed

Dodge / Ram

Toyota
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